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Technical Data Sheet

Product Name: Blueberry Turnover
Product Code: 3821 /10332 / 10322
Kosher Status: Kosher Parve MK / BADATZ

Storage Conditions and Shelf Life:

Product should be stored in a clean area at room temperature.
The product should be stored off the floor away from walls and strong odors.
There should be no ice/water formation on the product.

The shelf life frozen un-baked is 250 days from the date of manufacturer provided the product is stored as stated above in
the closed original packaging and has not reworked.

The shelf life after baking is 4 days from the date of manufacturer provided the product is stored as stated above in the
closed original packaging and has not reworked.

Product Description:

Blueberry Turnover is usually Parve
UPC Code: 815825703821
Ingredient List:

Enriched Wheat Flour, NH Shortening (Modified Palm Oil, Canola Oil, Colour), Water, Salt,
Blueberries, Sugar, Glucose, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate,
Brilliant Blue FCF.

Contains: Wheat, Soy
May Contain: Eggs, Sesame, Milk, Sulphites

Farine de blé enrichie, shortening NH (huile de palme modifiée, huile de canola, colorant), eau, sel,
myrtilles, sucre, glucose, amidon de mais modifi€, ardbme naturel, acide citrique, benzoate de sodium,
bleu brillant FCF.

Contient: Blé
Peut contenir: des oceufs, sésame

Note: Nutrition values presented here are of baked product. The baked product weight is less than the serving size
weight.

The nutritional information provided here has been generated by using software program using USDA database,
suppliers’ data sheets and other sources. However, there is no guarantee that the nutritional values provided by
CREATION FOODS COMPANY will match the analytical results and/or combined with other nutritional data systems.
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CREATION FOODS COMPANY shall not be liable for the accuracy of this data. These values should be confirmed by
actual analysis, whenever required by existing regulations.

FREEZER TO OVEN

s’i,‘;:g:g?g (15'5:9)aCts Made in Canada by domestic and imported ingredients

Servings per Container 1

Country of Origin:

Amount per Serving

Calories 250  Calories from Fat 100 Pac kaqn’]q |nf0rmati0n:
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 129 il Case Pack: 72 (5.5 0z/Pc.)/ 192 (1.75 oz/Pc.)

Saturated Fat Og 0% . . - ” -

Trans FatOg Case Dimensions: 17" x12"'x 7
Cholesterol 0mg 0% Net Weight Case: 24.75lbs / 11.25Kg
Sodium 310mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 6% .

Doty Fborts = Case Cube: 0.71 cu.ft.

Sugars 1g
Protein 2g
Vitamin A 0% * Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 2% * lron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan  20g 259
Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg  300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per gram
Fat9 -« Carbohydrates4 + Protein4
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Allergen Information:

Present Present in other Present in the
in the products same
product manufactured manufacturin
Com?onen on the g plant
Peanut or its derivatives, e.g., Peanut - pieces, NO NO NO
protein, oil, butter, flour, and Macedonia nuts (an
almond flavored peanut product) etc. Peanut may
also be known as ground nut.
Tree Nuts (almonds, Brazil nuts, cashews, hazelnuts NO NO NO
(filberts), macadamia nuts, pecans, pine nuts
(pinyon, pinon), pistachios and walnuts or their
derivatives, e.g., nut butters and oils etc.
Sesame or its derivatives, e.g., paste and oil etc. NO YES ( SESAME ) YES ( SESAME)
Milk or its derivatives, e.g., milk caseinate, whey NO YES (MILK) YES (MILK)
and yogurt powder etc.
Eggs or its derivatives, e.g., frozen yolk, egg NO YES ( EGGS) YES (EGGS)
white powder and egg protein isolates etc.
Fish or its derivatives, e.g., fish protein, oil and NO NO NO
extracts etc.
Crustaceans (including crab, crayfish, lobster, prawn NO NO NO
and shrimp) and Shellfish (including snails, clams,
mussels, oysters, cockle and scallops) or their
derivative, e.g., extracts etc.
Soy or its derivatives, e.g., lecithin, oil, tofu and NO YES (SOY) YES (SOY)
protein isolates etc.
Wheat, triticale or their derivatives, e.g., flour, YES Yes ( FLOUR) YES ( FLOUR)
starches and brans etc. Includes other wheat
varieties such as spelt, durum, kamut, emmer etc.
Mustard or its derivatives, e.g., mustard seeds, NO NO NO
mustard flour, ground mustard, prepared mustard
etc
New Regulations coming into force on August 4,
2012, will include mustard
Sulphites, e.g., sulphur dioxide and NO YES (SULPHITES) YES (SULPHITES)
sodium metabisulphites etc.
Others (as considered necessary)
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